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1. 1999 1:03.54,2 ------ 1. 106H U23Velo Club MendrisioSchweizHellemose Absjorn
2. 1995 1:03.54,3 0.00,1 1. 149H Elitejb BRUNEX Felt Factory Team 2020 / RV AltenrheinRheineckVitzthum Simon
3. 1995 1:03.56,6 0.02,4 2. 148H EliteSCOTT development MTB TeamSagognBeeli Andrin
4. 1994 1:04.24,8 0.30,6 3. 153H EliteSwiss Racing AcademyBertschikonReutimann Matthias
5. 1998 1:04.25,4 0.31,2 2. 133H U23Thömus RN Swiss Bike Team / VS SurselvaChurAlbin Vital

6. 1985 1:04.25,6 0.31,4 1. 112H Amat#empor.teamOltenHug Niki
7. 1996 1:04.34,4 0.40,2 4. 23H EliteSwiss Racing Academy / VC MeilenEgg b. ZürichKrähemann Raphael
8. 1997 1:04.43,6 0.49,4 5. 151H EliteSwiss Racing AcademyWeinfeldenLüscher Damian
9. 2004 1:04.48,1 0.53,9 1. 329H U17Stevens Schubert Racing Team / Rad Union WangenD-Weiler-SimmerbergHerzog Emil

10. 1999 1:04.55,5 1.01,3 3. 189H U23KTM PROTEK DAMAI-Airuno (LC)Zanotti Juri

11. 1992 1:05.04,2 1.10,0 2. 48H AmatTeam KIBAG-CKTZugZürcher Kevin
12. 2001 1:05.06,1 1.11,9 4. 291H U23RSC Aaretal MünsingenGrossaffolternBlum Elia
13. 1992 1:05.30,8 1.36,6 6. 250H EliteSwiss Racing AcademyRupperswilPaumann Fabian
14. 2000 1:05.31,1 1.36,9 5. 231H U23TSG 1847 LeutkirchD-BiberachHerrmann Matthias
15. 1971 1:05.34,0 1.39,8 1. 336H Hob CCugnascoParis Graziano

16. 1994 1:05.38,4 1.44,2 3. 80H AmatVC Lyss / knippcycling.chJensKnipp Niels
17. 1986 1:06.15,3 2.21,1 1. 165H Hob AFischli BikeAdetswilStäheli Sandro
18. 2000 1:06.33,6 2.39,4 6. 78H U23RRC ThunSpiezImboden Simon
19. 1989 1:06.39,7 2.45,5 1. 226H MasterCU Windowmaster by WyssTrainingLanzenhäusernDriever Wout
20. 1988 1:06.55,7 3.01,5 4. 235H Amatveloemotion.ch-lapierre suisseMuttenzMüller Emanuel

21. 1969 1:07.00,5 3.06,3 2. 132H MasterVC MendrisioEmmenbrückeDevittori Roger
22. 1992 1:07.10,4 3.16,2 5. 86H AmatTEAM STRASSACKERCelerinaKoch Benjamin
23. 2002 1:07.10,9 3.16,7 1. 107H U19VC Bürglen-MärwilAltnauJenni Luca
24. 2003 1:07.12,0 3.17,8 2. 154H U19VC LUGANOCastroAimi Samuel
25. 2002 1:07.16,2 3.22,0 3. 206H U19RSC WettingenWettingenReichen Yannick

26. 1987 1:07.17,2 3.23,0 3. 98H MasterRadHaus Rankweil / Skinfit / Tri-VaduzFL-Mauren FLPaonne Michele
27. 1999 1:07.30,6 3.36,4 7. 95H U23RMV ChurChurBricalli Andrea Jean-Paul
28. 1991 1:07.30,9 3.36,7 7. 350H EliteHindelbankWais Badreddin
29. 1998 1:07.31,0 3.36,8 8. 342H U23BernSchriber Noah
30. 2001 1:07.31,5 3.37,3 9. 233H U23Team Humard Vélo-PassionBaselKlahre Jakob

31. 1989 1:07.31,6 3.37,4 4. 166H MasterTeam Colpack BallanI-Rovellasca (CO)Zacchi Riccardo
32. 1980 1:07.31,7 3.37,5 1. 193H Hob BTEAM COLPACK BALLANI-Bianzone (SO)Castelanelli Alessandro
33. 1980 1:07.31,8 3.37,6 5. 176H MasterCU WindowMaster by Wyss TrainingMerligenJaun Patric
34. 1988 1:07.32,9 3.38,7 2. 47H Hob AKámen BrnoKlotenTomasek Lukas
35. 2001 1:08.30,3 4.36,1 10. 102H U23Velo Club MendrisioSchweizFumagalli Federico

36. 1992 1:08.32,8 4.38,6 8. 22H EliteRV-BuchsBuchs SGTambarikas Nico
37. 1995 1:08.33,5 4.39,3 6. 90H AmatKIBAG-CKT/RMC WittnauGipf-OberfrickHasler Iwan
38. 1979 1:08.55,2 5.01,0 2. 314H Hob BRSC Kempten Auto BROSCHD-RavensburgWarthmann Alexander
39. 1990 1:09.15,0 5.20,8 3. 115H Hob AGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilEdelmann Nicola
40. 2001 1:09.15,6 5.21,4 11. 110H U23Cogeas Compressport Cycling TeamSt-Martin VSRossier Thibault

41. 1999 1:09.25,9 5.31,7 12. 64H U23TAURUSDussnangIvekovic Carry
42. 1983 1:09.26,2 5.32,0 3. 211H Hob BTeam HAMMER-NutritionAppenzellSchildknecht Ralf
43. 1973 1:09.36,9 5.42,7 2. 49H Hob CSC Bannalp-WolfenschiessenStansChristen Daniel
44. 1976 1:09.38,3 5.44,1 6. 230H MasterCTO-LippunerLüchingenGraf Thomas
45. 2001 1:09.39,4 5.45,2 13. 87H U23Cogeas Compressport Cycling Team / Vélo club EchalMontagny-YverdonRoth Vincent

46. 1976 1:09.43,2 5.49,0 4. 216H Hob BRTU RennveloTeamUsterMönchaltorfTerlien Christoph
47. 2002 1:09.44,3 5.50,1 4. 242H Hob AVelothek-KalagMosnangSchönenberger Daniel
48. 2001 1:09.57,6 6.03,4 14. 85H U23RMV Chur-RaiffeisenChurBieler Dominik
49. 1994 1:10.02,8 6.08,6 7. 315H AmatTSG 1847 Leutkirch RadsportD-StiefenhofenHölzler Thomas
50. 1963 1:10.22,6 6.28,4 7. 134H MasterVC SURSELVACastagnolaArpagaus Mathias

51. 1991 1:10.28,4 6.34,2 9. 21H EliteBauer Sport Cycling Team / RV SulzSulz AGWeiss Jonas
52. 1965 1:10.28,6 6.34,4 3. 208H Hob CFL-TriesenRisch Karlheinz
53. 1984 1:10.30,4 6.36,2 5. 239H Hob BDanis BiketeamAppenzellRusch Hanspeter
54. 2004 1:10.42,5 6.48,3 2. 72H U17VC Sursee-CreabetonOberkirch LUMüller Jonas
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55. 2002 1:10.43,2 6.49,0 4. 219H U19GS Russi/ RV MerishausenMerishausenWanner Linus
56. 2002 1:10.44,3 6.50,1 5. 88H U19RMV Chur-Raiffeisen-Vögele / Cubestore ChurFelsbergZüger Andrin
57. 1984 1:10.44,5 6.50,3 6. 108H Hob BTeam Metzler WheelsA-FeldkirchSchmitt Christian
58. 1996 1:10.48,6 6.54,4 8. 82H AmatIQ-Sports Racing TeamD-MünchenGerstmayer David
59. 1973 1:10.49,0 6.54,8 4. 247H Hob CTempo-Sport-BE THE CHANGEMeilenWalter Thomas

60. 1986 1:10.51,3 6.57,1 5. 29H Hob ALangnau am AlbisKwasnicki Wladyslaw
61. 1972 1:11.05,6 7.11,4 5. 41H Hob CVelo Club Surselva /Suvretta Sport ShopSt. MoritzJenal Roberto
62. 1970 1:11.05,7 7.11,5 6. 243H Hob CCentral-Garage GlarusNäfelsSchwitter Josef
63. 1996 1:11.06,8 7.12,6 9. 298H AmatLippuner Cycling TeamGaisInauen Peter
64. 1988 1:11.25,0 7.30,8 6. 241H Hob ABernSchönbächler Moritz

65. 1999 1:11.25,2 7.31,0 10. 191H EliteAKROS-Excelsior-Thömus / RRC NordwestReigoldswilBachmann Laurin
66. 1987 1:11.25,8 7.31,6 8. 300H MasterRSV 1895 PassauD-Eging am SeeWirth Florian
66. 1988 1:11.25,8 7.31,6 7. 127H Hob AGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilWyss Mathias
68. 1988 1:11.26,3 7.32,1 8. 30H Hob ARTU-Rennvelo Team UsterMönchaltorfRiedener Stefan
69. 1992 1:11.27,4 7.33,2 10. 344H AmatLandarencaSpadini Gregory

70. 1982 1:11.39,6 7.45,4 7. 229H Hob BTeneroFochetti Luca
70. 2002 1:11.39,6 7.45,4 6. 348H U19Bauer Sport Cycling TeamFlawilGätzi
72. 2002 1:11.41,0 7.46,8 7. 145H U19Bsk graf..Rv AltenrheinDiepoldsauWeder Justin
73. 2001 1:11.57,2 8.03,0 15. 68H U23VC Eschenbach / Active SportmanagementRieden SGDobler Kenny
74. 2002 1:11.59,5 8.05,3 8. 101H U19TSPZO / RV WetzikonBrüttenEgli Damian

75. 2002 1:12.00,7 8.06,5 9. 238H U19velo club LuganoMendrisioPetrogalli Ivangabriel
76. 2001 1:12.01,1 8.06,9 16. 164H U23Thömus / RN Swiss Bike Team-Young StarsChurSpescha Janis
77. 1978 1:12.02,3 8.08,1 8. 89H Hob BRMV Chur / Raiffeisen Vögele MarthalerRhäzünsBlust Jochen
78. 1970 1:12.10,6 8.16,4 7. 159H Hob CRMV ChurDomat/EmsJoos Heinz
79. 1994 1:12.11,4 8.17,2 9. 184H Hob AVelothek-KalagGanterschwilSternig Robin

80. 1996 1:12.22,0 8.27,8 11. 66H AmatVC Eschenbach / Active Sport ManagementWald ZHRiget Dario
81. 1984 1:12.24,5 8.30,3 9. 124H Master#empor.teamSteinmaurMüller Martin
82. 2001 1:12.34,8 8.40,6 17. 46H U23VCA AllschwilAllschwilFox Karim I
83. 1991 1:12.40,9 8.46,7 10. 225H Hob ABernBucher Matthias
84. 1997 1:12.41,2 8.47,0 11. 140H Hob ATRI Team masshandlauf.chHenggartHoler Luca

85. 1976 1:13.07,5 9.13,3 9. 126H Hob BPeaks Coaching Group GermanyDavos ClavadelSchramm Paul
86. 1995 1:13.07,7 9.13,5 12. 288H Hob AZuricrit Syndicate / RSC RegensdorfZürichDormann Maximilian
87. 1977 1:13.08,6 9.14,4 10. 130H Hob BRMVLandquartMelito Maurizio
88. 1982 1:13.10,7 9.16,5 11. 92H Hob BLindi Bike Race TeamFL-RuggellEnder Marcel
88. 2001 1:13.10,7 9.16,5 18. 131H U23RV der Stadt Arbon / bischibikes/kopierpapier. chMörschwilStadler Nils

90. 1989 1:13.47,4 9.53,2 11. 152H EliteEmbrace The World Cycling / RV Wald-Heil StegenD-FreiburgPlattner Matthias
91. 1986 1:13.47,8 9.53,6 13. 319H Hob ABaarLecomte Thomas
92. 1971 1:13.48,1 9.53,9 8. 143H Hob CRTU RennveloTeamUsterOetwil am SeeRose Markus
93. 1965 1:13.49,6 9.55,4 9. 128H Hob CThusisBaumberger Willi
94. 1982 1:13.54,7 10.00,5 12. 284H AmatKibag-Ckt / Vc KaistenMöhlinWendelspiess Djure

95. 1984 1:13.57,4 10.03,2 12. 40H Hob BBirchwilIlli Fabian
96. 1978 1:13.59,5 10.05,3 13. 45H Hob BHAMMER NutritionAmriswilConrad Manuel
97. 1987 1:14.17,0 10.22,8 14. 321H Hob AZürichPeper Demian
98. 1986 1:14.28,2 10.34,0 15. 117H Hob AGS KägiWädenswilGreil Christian
99. 2001 1:14.33,7 10.39,5 19. 100H U23RC 1886 VillingenD-BrigachtalBrugger Luca

100. 1981 1:14.34,9 10.40,7 14. 174H Hob BPRIMEcoaching.chWerdenbergGubler Philipp
101. 1988 1:14.40,0 10.45,8 16. 63H Hob Aclose the gapChurEgli Valentin
102. 1972 1:14.40,6 10.46,4 10. 330H Hob CTempo-Sport-BE THE CHANGEThalwilMagnani Christian
103. 1987 1:14.40,9 10.46,7 17. 120H Hob AGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilJoller Jost
104. 2004 1:14.41,7 10.47,5 3. 205H U17VC MendrisioCamorinoPradella Zenith

105. 1984 1:14.43,0 10.48,8 15. 27H Hob BD-RadebeulEichner Pit
106. 1985 1:14.47,3 10.53,1 18. 114H Hob AGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilDe Vecchi Camillo
107. 1994 1:15.06,0 11.11,8 13. 113H AmatVC EschenbachRieden SGSteiner Jan
108. 1997 1:15.09,8 11.15,6 14. 248H AmatRV Höngg-VeloLukas ZH-StevensZürichWehrli Daniel
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109. 1992 1:15.10,5 11.16,3 19. 178H Hob ARC ChräbsburgZürichMorger Fabian
110. 2002 1:15.10,6 11.16,4 10. 282H U19RV Sulz Fixträger AGFrickBurger Joeö
111. 1990 1:15.12,2 11.18,0 20. 37H Hob A#blachwarriorsSpeicherSchmid Joel
112. 1976 1:15.14,0 11.19,8 16. 51H Hob BRTU RennveloTeamUsterUsterMüller Dominik
113. 1999 1:15.22,8 11.28,6 21. 69H Hob ARMV Raiffeisen VögeleTaminsSchneller Gian-Luca

114. 1996 1:15.27,1 11.32,9 15. 109H AmatVC WohlenVillmergenGlutz Fabian
115. 1988 1:15.28,8 11.34,6 22. 293H Hob AMotorama HolensteinBächli (Hemberg)Abderhalden Reto
116. 1979 1:15.29,1 11.34,9 17. 220H Hob BWinterthurAebli Dominik
117. 1987 1:15.29,7 11.35,5 23. 183H Hob AGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilSchuppisser Santiago
118. 1980 1:15.29,8 11.35,6 18. 142H Hob BPassione CiclismoOberstettenMessmer Mike

119. 2002 1:15.30,0 11.35,8 11. 210H U19Bundicycling.ch / VC SurselvaChurSchätti Jon
120. 1971 1:15.30,6 11.36,4 11. 335H Hob CArosaThommen Markus
121. 1993 1:15.30,8 11.36,6 24. 195H Hob AVC HittnuWetzikon ZHDieterich Pascal
122. 1988 1:15.47,5 11.53,3 25. 292H Hob ASteffisburgSchneider Patric
123. 2002 1:15.55,9 12.01,7 12. 289H U19Susobike TrekWalenstadtbergWildhaber Niklas

124. 2003 1:16.04,9 12.10,7 13. 161H U19VELO CLUB LUGANOI-Milano (MI)Nulli O Rinalducci Mattia
125. 1980 1:16.11,8 12.17,6 10. 198H MasterLippuner Cycling TeamElggGmünder Reto
126. 1978 1:16.14,5 12.20,3 19. 290H Hob BRMV Chur-Raiffeisen-VögeleTartarJaisli Mirco
127. 2004 1:16.22,7 12.28,5 4. 74H U17VC Sursee-CreabetonNeuenkirchThalmann Armin
128. 2001 1:16.42,4 12.48,2 20. 251H U23RV Ersigen / GS WütrichBurgdorfHeiniger Lars

129. 1980 1:16.51,9 12.57,7 20. 215H Hob BScv squadra corse ValtellinaI-Sondrio (SO)Stangoni Luca
130. 1967 1:17.01,5 13.07,3 12. 201H Hob CRTU RennveloTeamUsterWeisslingenKünzle Felix
131. 1983 1:17.37,9 13.43,7 21. 214H Hob BVeloClub DornachFüllinsdorfSchmied Gabriel
132. 1983 1:18.16,8 14.22,6 22. 118H Hob BGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilHofer Kaspar
133. 1973 1:18.17,9 14.23,7 11. 129H MasterRSC Aaretal MünsingenNiederscherliBovis George

134. 1972 1:18.18,3 14.24,1 13. 255H Hob CSils/Segl MariaTschenett Claudio
135. 1997 1:18.19,3 14.25,1 26. 217H Hob AMotorama Holenstein Race TeamJonschwilThoma Noel
136. 1981 1:18.22,9 14.28,7 23. 173H Hob BGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilFrey Höge
137. 1992 1:18.23,1 14.28,9 27. 83H Hob ADorfschmitte GmbHAeschi b. SpiezGrossen André
138. 1960 1:18.26,6 14.32,4 1. 334H 60+Rad Sport GreinerD-Weiler-SimmerbergPfaff Ardin

139. 1966 1:18.27,3 14.33,1 14. 93H Hob CVC Sursee-CreabetonOberkirch LUMüller Erwin
140. 1976 1:18.29,9 14.35,7 24. 67H Hob BMuotathalvon Rickenbach Marco
141. 1995 1:18.30,6 14.36,4 28. 283H Hob AKriessernHutter Jan
142. 1968 1:18.57,6 15.03,4 15. 60H Hob CZischtigs Club Züri (ZCZH)UsterSchmidig Urs
143. 1970 1:18.58,5 15.04,3 16. 180H Hob CFinsksCelerina/SchlarignaPaganini Moreno

144. 2002 1:19.07,2 15.13,0 14. 232H U19Velo club LuganoPurascaHochstrasser Loris
145. 1992 1:19.12,9 15.18,7 29. 28H Hob AWinterthurJäger Jonas
146. 1980 1:19.13,7 15.19,5 25. 55H Hob BSwitzerland Cycling UnitBolligenNiquille Fabrice
147. 1969 1:20.20,5 16.26,3 12. 155H MasterFulgasRudolfstettenBrown Matthew
148. 1986 1:20.25,2 16.31,0 30. 31H Hob AD-MoritzburgScharfenberg Christian

149. 1966 1:20.26,4 16.32,2 17. 254H Hob CRTU RennveloTeamUsterBubikonStähli Christoph
150. 1975 1:20.26,9 16.32,7 26. 224H Hob BSwiss BerggeisseRorschacherbergBrunnschweiler Urs
151. 1984 1:20.29,2 16.35,0 27. 281H Hob BJimmy Joe RacingStetten SHBöhm Timo
152. 1976 1:20.30,0 16.35,8 28. 136H Hob BCycleAddicts ZürichZürichCarnot Marco
153. 1999 1:20.38,5 16.44,3 31. 305H Hob AEggi's Bike Shop UnteribergGrossBisig Loris

154. 1998 1:20.39,4 16.45,2 32. 196H Hob AOL ZimmerbergAu ZHFelder Michael
155. 1997 1:20.40,3 16.46,1 33. 99H Hob AZürichvon Fellenberg Noah
156. 1998 1:21.02,6 17.08,4 34. 325H Hob AIllnauWettstein Simon
157. 1985 1:21.03,6 17.09,4 35. 167H Hob Ainfinitosport.chRussikonZaugg Jérôme
158. 1955 1:21.04,0 17.09,8 2. 71H 60+VC VaduzFL-VaduzWolf Ewald

159. 1964 1:21.06,0 17.11,8 18. 204H Hob CASD Newsciclismo.comBancoPoma Remo
160. 1983 1:21.06,5 17.12,3 29. 84H Hob BDorfschmitte AeschiThunHeim Bernhard
161. 1979 1:21.06,6 17.12,4 30. 303H Hob BScott Team HolzerBertschikon (Gossau ZH)Hennauer Sven
162. 1982 1:21.06,9 17.12,7 31. 61H Hob BVC Baar-ZugBaarSchneller Lukas
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163. 1972 1:21.07,1 17.12,9 19. 240H Hob CRTU RennveloTeamUsterWetzikon ZHSchmucki Peter
164. 2003 1:21.40,8 17.46,6 36. 160H Hob ANordic MittelbündenChurLandert Niccolo
165. 1972 1:21.41,0 17.46,8 20. 163H Hob CRMV ChurTumegl/TomilsPol Marco
166. 2000 1:21.44,5 17.50,3 37. 35H Hob ABaselMüller Lauro
167. 1964 1:21.50,9 17.56,7 21. 222H Hob CSCOTT development MTB Team / VC SurselvaSagognBeeli Rolf

168. 1994 1:21.53,2 17.59,0 38. 192H Hob AZürichBirkenstock Tobias
169. 1973 1:22.22,5 18.28,3 22. 203H Hob CRTU Rennvelo Team UsterSchwerzenbachPerez Carlos
170. 1994 1:22.26,8 18.32,6 39. 156H Hob AVC Baar-ZugZugHegglin Nicola
171. 1985 1:22.34,8 18.40,6 16. 181H AmatTeam KIBAG-CKT / VC GelterkindenOrmalingenParpan Dominik
172. 1992 1:22.37,8 18.43,6 40. 304H Hob AAbitare Race TeamZürichHürlimann David

173. 1978 1:22.38,1 18.43,9 32. 306H Hob BChummer&ElendArosaWohlgensinger Daniel
174. 1988 1:22.41,3 18.47,1 41. 116H Hob AGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilGeiger James
175. 1990 1:22.42,1 18.47,9 42. 50H Hob ASt. GallenGriesinger Simon
176. 1972 1:22.56,5 19.02,3 23. 237H Hob Cteam WKGRhäzünsOtt Achim
177. 2002 1:23.10,1 19.15,9 15. 52H U19RSC Aaretal-MünsingenHeitenriedSchmutz Nicolas

178. 1980 1:23.15,4 19.21,2 33. 97H Hob BFL-TriesenLageder Thomas
179. 1973 1:23.16,3 19.22,1 24. 177H Hob CVC FischingenWil SGMäder Martin
180. 1981 1:23.16,9 19.22,7 34. 43H Hob BRMV Chur-Raiffeisen-Vögele RecyclingZizersWalther Adrian
181. 1988 1:23.18,4 19.24,2 43. 188H Hob Afor the huntersChurWilli Elias
182. 1957 1:24.23,4 20.29,2 3. 36H 60+Ski Club Mont-SoleilF-Veigy FoncenexOppliger Daniel

183. 1958 1:24.47,6 20.53,4 4. 245H 60+Schönenberg an der ThurSüess Stefan
184. 1954 1:24.49,0 20.54,8 5. 312H 60+KriessernDietsche Matthias
185. 1989 1:24.54,5 21.00,3 44. 42H Hob ASwitzerland Cycling UnitBernNüesch Tobias
186. 1984 1:25.00,6 21.06,4 35. 182H Hob BDorfschmitte AeschiAeschi b. SpiezSchärz Dominik
187. 1972 1:25.16,6 21.22,4 25. 62H Hob CRadsport FreiBerneckAckermann Damian

188. 1967 1:25.29,1 21.34,9 26. 76H Hob CNeftenbachJenni Daniel
189. 1998 1:25.58,3 22.04,1 45. 280H Hob AZürichBüchting Tobias
190. 1973 1:26.04,3 22.10,1 27. 38H Hob CTeammeridaWinterthurSchüpbach Seppo
191. 1962 1:26.06,0 22.11,8 13. 32H MasterBMW RadsportD-HilzingenSpieth Markus
192. 1980 1:26.30,5 22.36,3 36. 53H Hob BSTD RacingteamOberrohrdorfWeber Yves

193. 1980 1:26.31,1 22.36,9 37. 122H Hob BGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilKhorrami Meisam
194. 1988 1:26.33,4 22.39,2 46. 194H Hob AGiacomelliChurDemarmels Roman
195. 1978 1:26.33,5 22.39,3 38. 246H Hob BBauersport CyclingteamGeroldswilTschanz Marc
195. 1973 1:26.33,5 22.39,3 28. 44H Hob COberdorf NWZumbühl René
197. 1976 1:26.34,5 22.40,3 39. 141H Hob BStaad SGHutter Rolf

198. 1988 1:26.34,7 22.40,5 47. 244H Hob AGrabsSivori Diego
199. 1993 1:26.37,3 22.43,1 48. 302H Hob AJitegmee Educational organizationDomat/EmsCathomen Marco
200. 1998 1:26.44,4 22.50,2 21. 199H U23BauersportCyclingteamWettingenGujer Jon
201. 1981 1:27.04,9 23.10,7 40. 147H Hob BVMC-RheinfallSt. PelagibergRechsteiner Marco
202. 1969 1:27.07,0 23.12,8 29. 94H Hob CVC SurselvaAndiastBlumenthal Leo

203. 2004 1:27.13,4 23.19,2 49. 175H Hob AVC AllschwilBaselHeider Luca
204. 1999 1:27.44,1 23.49,9 50. 339H Hob AWinterthurRothli Elias
205. 1997 1:27.54,4 24.00,2 51. 218H Hob AWeisstannenTschirky Fabio
206. 1967 1:28.00,3 24.06,1 30. 294H Hob Cdust teamWermatswilMüller Peter
207. 1967 1:28.29,2 24.35,0 31. 91H Hob CVC SurselvaObersaxen MeierhofSchweizer Guido

208. 1985 1:29.41,0 25.46,8 52. 317H Hob ANänikonRitter Stefan
209. 1966 1:30.45,7 26.51,5 32. 171H Hob CVC Meiringen BrienzMeiringenBruegger Kaspar
210. 1988 1:30.46,4 26.52,2 53. 346H Hob ADomat/EmsBrehm Florian
211. 1980 1:30.48,4 26.54,2 41. 347H Hob BBTschi BikesSennwaldSchwartz Johannes
212. 1968 1:31.43,0 27.48,8 33. 307H Hob CHinterforstLangenegger Frank

213. 1986 1:32.32,6 28.38,4 54. 39H Hob AChurGiacomelli Alessandro
214. 1987 1:32.33,0 28.38,8 55. 212H Hob AMerlischachenSchilliger Sandro
215. 1968 1:32.49,1 28.54,9 34. 234H Hob CTuerli.chNeftenbachMägerle Roland
216. 1988 1:32.49,6 28.55,4 56. 158H Hob ACycling UnitThunIten Renato
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(10) Herren Overall
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217. 1973 1:32.49,9 28.55,7 35. 331H Hob CRTV Rennvelo Team UsterVolketswilDomino Maurizio
218. 1967 1:32.52,9 28.58,7 36. 286H Hob CColdrerioRossi Richi
219. 1949 1:33.20,8 29.26,6 6. 256H 60+RMV ChurChurDeplazes Bruno
220. 1981 1:33.37,4 29.43,2 42. 179H Hob BZürichNevou Laurent
221. 1982 1:33.41,3 29.47,1 43. 123H Hob BGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilMeier Alex

222. 1957 1:34.03,3 30.09,1 7. 207H 60+VC KaistenWidenRippstein Beat
223. 1949 1:34.03,8 30.09,6 8. 168H 60+RSC WettingenNussbaumen AGAndres Thomas
224. 1955 1:34.10,3 30.16,1 9. 197H 60+RMV-Chur-Raiffeisen-VögeleChurFlüeler Urs
225. 2004 1:34.18,9 30.24,7 5. 137H U17EBS Orthopädie SG Racing Team/IG Radsport OstschweObereggEnzler Joel
226. 1985 1:34.20,4 30.26,2 57. 146H Hob AA-EggWinkel Ludwig

227. 1985 1:35.02,3 31.08,1 58. 186H Hob AGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilWeitnauer Dimitri
228. 1983 1:35.02,4 31.08,2 44. 169H Hob BGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilAndris Stefan
229. 1991 1:35.10,3 31.16,1 59. 57H Hob ARennstall HerlisbergZürichHofmann Marc
230. 1984 1:35.17,5 31.23,3 45. 121H Hob BGS Kägi / COTA CyclingWädenswilKägi Claudio
231. 1983 1:35.26,5 31.32,3 46. 185H Hob BGS KägiWädenswilSträssle Kurt

232. 1967 1:35.45,1 31.50,9 37. 26H Hob CScuderia ZurigoUetikon am SeeDelachaux Georges
233. 1990 1:36.21,0 32.26,8 60. 59H Hob ARennstall HerlisbergLuzernRöllin Pascal
234. 1953 1:36.23,3 32.29,1 10. 104H 60+Gaul.nlWinterthurGassmann Urs
235. 1950 1:36.30,7 32.36,5 11. 328H 60+St. GallenEngeler Martin
236. 1966 1:37.07,0 33.12,8 38. 311H Hob CWidnauSchmid Peter

237. 1994 1:37.37,0 33.42,8 61. 125H Hob AZihlschlachtRaschle Yanick
238. 1976 1:37.44,8 33.50,6 47. 287H Hob BLuzernDubler Xaver
239. 1968 1:37.48,1 33.53,9 39. 349H Hob CLandquartSuljic Nurfad
240. 1980 1:37.48,5 33.54,3 48. 79H Hob BHeimbergImfeld Lukas
241. 1990 1:38.25,3 34.31,1 62. 34H Hob AD-MünchenKemper Lennart

242. 1973 1:38.26,2 34.32,0 40. 162H Hob CWald ZHPal Zoltan
243. 1972 1:38.53,6 34.59,4 41. 228H Hob CEisenhut Bikes BaumaBaumaEusebio Marco
244. 1956 1:38.59,6 35.05,4 12. 343H 60+VC-Möriken-WildeggMöriken AGSiegenthaler Martin
245. 1995 1:39.58,6 36.04,4 63. 340H Hob ARorschacherbergBalanzs Marc
246. 1981 1:40.20,3 36.26,1 49. 223H Hob BTiefencastelBerri Philipp

247. 1964 1:40.20,9 36.26,7 42. 299H Hob CVMC MaisprachMaisprachGraf Christian
248. 1969 1:40.47,0 36.52,8 43. 135H Hob CLenzerheideBoehm Ernie
249. 1979 1:40.54,2 37.00,0 50. 253H Hob Bmoto Musso/ Rickenbach FugentechnikUlisbachSenn Stefan
250. 1973 1:41.33,7 37.39,5 44. 318H Hob CSteinmaurKopalek Peter
251. 1956 1:41.35,1 37.40,9 13. 200H 60+DeHuttisGrabsHutter Robert

252. 1993 1:41.55,9 38.01,7 64. 341H Hob ASt. PeterWattinger Timo
253. 1972 1:42.02,2 38.08,0 45. 310H Hob CJavorskaSteinmaurKasicka Marian
254. 1965 1:42.51,4 38.57,2 46. 227H Hob CNordic club LiechtensteinViltersDurrer Peter
255. 1991 1:44.37,6 40.43,4 65. 337H Hob AImmenseeArnold Kevin
256. 1982 1:45.56,7 42.02,5 51. 301H Hob BBSG Dornier / RSV GröditzD-Uhldingen-MühlhofenHartung Patrick

257. 1966 1:46.24,4 42.30,2 47. 190H Hob CVC WOHLENWaltenschwilAckermann Viktor
258. 1958 1:47.00,6 43.06,4 14. 324H 60+TB WeidenD-WeidenHölzl Albert
259. 1949 1:47.02,0 43.07,8 15. 213H 60+GS.ONE 66Ebnat-KappelSchlumpf Norbert
260. 1983 1:47.31,5 43.37,3 52. 170H Hob BGS KägiWädenswilBaer Matthias
261. 1958 1:47.33,1 43.38,9 16. 172H 60+WitterswilCottens Sylvain

262. 1964 1:47.39,2 43.45,0 14. 209H MasterV.C. LuganoI-Arcisate (VA)Santaromita Villa Mauro
263. 1977 1:48.01,0 44.06,8 53. 338H Hob BBachli Bergsport ChurViltersBettoni Ignazio
264. 1949 1:48.37,2 44.43,0 17. 157H 60+GS KägiLachen SZHinder Gabor
265. 1956 1:49.51,3 45.57,1 18. 249H 60+VBC LandquartJeninsZanoli Werner
266. 1961 1:49.53,3 45.59,1 48. 236H Hob CChurNeher Thomas

267. 1987 1:52.31,1 48.36,9 66. 33H Hob ANänikonCorrodi Claudio
268. 1962 1:54.09,8 50.15,6 49. 75H Hob CTeam AVBHerisauZwicky Martin
269. 1990 1:54.40,8 50.46,6 67. 139H Hob AA-BregenzHaselwander Mathias
270. 1978 1:56.29,9 52.35,7 54. 320H Hob BBonaduzEgloff Marcel
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271. 1952 1:57.12,7 53.18,5 19. 252H 60+VMC MaisprachBuusKaufmann Heinz
272. 1963 1:59.28,8 55.34,6 50. 202H Hob CMeilenOrsini Moreno
273. 1953 2:02.19,2 58.25,0 20. 58H 60+UeberstorfJenni Hans-Ulrich
274. 1983 2:04.38,6 1:00.44,4 55. 187H Hob BGS KägiWädenswilWidmer Christoph
275. 1970 2:06.37,3 1:02.43,1 51. 332H Hob CPfaffhausenPecnik Roberto

276. 1968 2:06.39,4 1:02.45,2 52. 96H Hob CMarlyFolly Olivier
277. 1970 2:09.38,0 1:05.43,8 53. 138H Hob CA-LaternsHäfele Alexander
278. 1983 2:11.33,4 1:07.39,2 56. 326H Hob BWädlispannerHorgenHamitaga Afrim
279. 1976 2:12.55,9 1:09.01,7 57. 327H Hob BWädlispannerWohlen AGBellaroba Antonio
280. 1945 2:23.56,1 1:20.01,9 21. 73H 60+Team AVBKreuzlingenReichmuth Vincenz

Total klassiert: 280
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(20) Herren Elite, Amateure, Master

Rang Jg Zeit Abstand StnrKategorieTeamLand OrtName und Vorname

1. 1995 1:03.54,3 ------ 1. 149H Elitejb BRUNEX Felt Factory Team 2020 / RV AltenrheinRheineckVitzthum Simon
2. 1995 1:03.56,6 0.02,3 2. 148H EliteSCOTT development MTB TeamSagognBeeli Andrin
3. 1994 1:04.24,8 0.30,5 3. 153H EliteSwiss Racing AcademyBertschikonReutimann Matthias
4. 1985 1:04.25,6 0.31,3 1. 112H Amat#empor.teamOltenHug Niki
5. 1996 1:04.34,4 0.40,1 4. 23H EliteSwiss Racing Academy / VC MeilenEgg b. ZürichKrähemann Raphael

6. 1997 1:04.43,6 0.49,3 5. 151H EliteSwiss Racing AcademyWeinfeldenLüscher Damian
7. 1992 1:05.04,2 1.09,9 2. 48H AmatTeam KIBAG-CKTZugZürcher Kevin
8. 1992 1:05.30,8 1.36,5 6. 250H EliteSwiss Racing AcademyRupperswilPaumann Fabian
9. 1994 1:05.38,4 1.44,1 3. 80H AmatVC Lyss / knippcycling.chJensKnipp Niels

10. 1989 1:06.39,7 2.45,4 1. 226H MasterCU Windowmaster by WyssTrainingLanzenhäusernDriever Wout

11. 1988 1:06.55,7 3.01,4 4. 235H Amatveloemotion.ch-lapierre suisseMuttenzMüller Emanuel
12. 1969 1:07.00,5 3.06,2 2. 132H MasterVC MendrisioEmmenbrückeDevittori Roger
13. 1992 1:07.10,4 3.16,1 5. 86H AmatTEAM STRASSACKERCelerinaKoch Benjamin
14. 1987 1:07.17,2 3.22,9 3. 98H MasterRadHaus Rankweil / Skinfit / Tri-VaduzFL-Mauren FLPaonne Michele
15. 1991 1:07.30,9 3.36,6 7. 350H EliteHindelbankWais Badreddin

16. 1989 1:07.31,6 3.37,3 4. 166H MasterTeam Colpack BallanI-Rovellasca (CO)Zacchi Riccardo
17. 1980 1:07.31,8 3.37,5 5. 176H MasterCU WindowMaster by Wyss TrainingMerligenJaun Patric
18. 1992 1:08.32,8 4.38,5 8. 22H EliteRV-BuchsBuchs SGTambarikas Nico
19. 1995 1:08.33,5 4.39,2 6. 90H AmatKIBAG-CKT/RMC WittnauGipf-OberfrickHasler Iwan
20. 1976 1:09.38,3 5.44,0 6. 230H MasterCTO-LippunerLüchingenGraf Thomas

21. 1994 1:10.02,8 6.08,5 7. 315H AmatTSG 1847 Leutkirch RadsportD-StiefenhofenHölzler Thomas
22. 1963 1:10.22,6 6.28,3 7. 134H MasterVC SURSELVACastagnolaArpagaus Mathias
23. 1991 1:10.28,4 6.34,1 9. 21H EliteBauer Sport Cycling Team / RV SulzSulz AGWeiss Jonas
24. 1996 1:10.48,6 6.54,3 8. 82H AmatIQ-Sports Racing TeamD-MünchenGerstmayer David
25. 1996 1:11.06,8 7.12,5 9. 298H AmatLippuner Cycling TeamGaisInauen Peter

26. 1999 1:11.25,2 7.30,9 10. 191H EliteAKROS-Excelsior-Thömus / RRC NordwestReigoldswilBachmann Laurin
27. 1987 1:11.25,8 7.31,5 8. 300H MasterRSV 1895 PassauD-Eging am SeeWirth Florian
28. 1992 1:11.27,4 7.33,1 10. 344H AmatLandarencaSpadini Gregory
29. 1996 1:12.22,0 8.27,7 11. 66H AmatVC Eschenbach / Active Sport ManagementWald ZHRiget Dario
30. 1984 1:12.24,5 8.30,2 9. 124H Master#empor.teamSteinmaurMüller Martin

31. 1989 1:13.47,4 9.53,1 11. 152H EliteEmbrace The World Cycling / RV Wald-Heil StegenD-FreiburgPlattner Matthias
32. 1982 1:13.54,7 10.00,4 12. 284H AmatKibag-Ckt / Vc KaistenMöhlinWendelspiess Djure
33. 1994 1:15.06,0 11.11,7 13. 113H AmatVC EschenbachRieden SGSteiner Jan
34. 1997 1:15.09,8 11.15,5 14. 248H AmatRV Höngg-VeloLukas ZH-StevensZürichWehrli Daniel
35. 1996 1:15.27,1 11.32,8 15. 109H AmatVC WohlenVillmergenGlutz Fabian

36. 1980 1:16.11,8 12.17,5 10. 198H MasterLippuner Cycling TeamElggGmünder Reto
37. 1973 1:18.17,9 14.23,6 11. 129H MasterRSC Aaretal MünsingenNiederscherliBovis George
38. 1969 1:20.20,5 16.26,2 12. 155H MasterFulgasRudolfstettenBrown Matthew
39. 1985 1:22.34,8 18.40,5 16. 181H AmatTeam KIBAG-CKT / VC GelterkindenOrmalingenParpan Dominik
40. 1962 1:26.06,0 22.11,7 13. 32H MasterBMW RadsportD-HilzingenSpieth Markus

41. 1964 1:47.39,2 43.44,9 14. 209H MasterV.C. LuganoI-Arcisate (VA)Santaromita Villa Mauro

Total klassiert: 41
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(30) Frauen Overall
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1. 2001 1:13.52,1 ------ 1. 333F AmatWädenswilStiasny Petra
2. 1994 1:14.42,1 0.50,0 1. 295F Elitejb BRUNEX Felt Factory TeamWattwilForchini Ramona
3. 1983 1:18.25,5 4.33,4 1. 15F Hob BSTD Racing TeamLuzernSutter Claudia
4. 1993 1:18.26,2 4.34,1 2. 4F EliteVC Bürglen-MärwilBütschwilAschwanden Rahel
5. 1991 1:19.17,9 5.25,8 1. 19F Hob ACTO-LippunerWinterthurFuchs Lea

6. 1995 1:20.39,5 6.47,4 3. 6F EliteRSG Gießen BIEHLERD-NordheimBetz Svenja
7. 1993 1:20.39,7 6.47,6 2. 309F Hob ATri Team Zugerland / Home of TriathlonZürichDerron Nina
8. 1986 1:21.04,6 7.12,5 4. 308F EliteRDR Italia TeamKlostersGantenbein Corina
9. 1991 1:21.08,2 7.16,1 5. 12F EliteAndy Schleck Cycles Immo LoschAarauWeiss Sandra

10. 2002 1:21.56,2 8.04,1 3. 5F Hob ABonaduzCaluori Ginia

11. 1990 1:22.27,1 8.35,0 4. 322F Hob AZizersHartmann Elena
12. 1997 1:25.23,7 11.31,6 5. 14F Hob ARV BuchsBuchs SGSuter Nicole
13. 1996 1:26.20,2 12.28,1 6. 316F EliteVelo67 / VC HorgenThalwilForrer Aglaia
14. 1998 1:27.13,5 13.21,4 7. 7F EliteRSG Gießen BiehlerD-MurgBieber Helena
15. 1985 1:28.39,4 14.47,3 6. 10F Hob APassione CiclismoHenauKuratli Claudia

16. 1986 1:29.51,3 15.59,2 7. 20F Hob ATeneroPedrazzi-Fochetti Camilla
17. 1982 1:34.09,4 20.17,3 2. 17F Hob BSwiss BerggeisseRorschacherbergHeule Claudia
18. 1976 1:34.57,4 21.05,3 3. 16F Hob BCTO-LippunerLüchingenGraf Anja
19. 1993 1:38.11,5 24.19,4 8. 3F Hob ATrigetherZürichVogt Larissa
20. 1976 1:42.12,6 28.20,5 4. 18F Hob BBaselTuri-Hodel Yvonne

21. 1965 1:42.46,7 28.54,6 1. 13F Hob CVC Meiringen BrienzMeiringenBrügger Silvia
22. 1973 1:43.44,7 29.52,6 2. 2F Hob CVC SurselvaObersaxen MeierhofSchweizer Manuela
23. 1993 1:48.08,0 34.15,9 9. 8F Hob AZürichSchreiber Sandra
24. 1969 1:53.45,9 39.53,8 3. 11F Hob CBurgdorfSchöni Sandra
25. 1966 1:54.48,9 40.56,8 4. 285F Hob CColdrerioBalli Maruska

26. 1960 1:56.02,6 42.10,5 1. 323F 60+TB WeidenD-WeidenMeier Theresia
27. 1992 1:56.35,7 42.43,6 10. 1F Hob AD-WaakirchenWirler Johanna
28. 1972 2:04.03,4 50.11,3 5. 9F Hob CStaad SGHutter Grace

Total klassiert: 28
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(40) Frauen Elite, Amateure, Master

Rang Jg Zeit Abstand StnrKategorieTeamLand OrtName und Vorname

1. 2001 1:13.52,1 ------ 1. 333F AmatWädenswilStiasny Petra
2. 1994 1:14.42,1 0.50,0 1. 295F Elitejb BRUNEX Felt Factory TeamWattwilForchini Ramona
3. 1993 1:18.26,2 4.34,1 2. 4F EliteVC Bürglen-MärwilBütschwilAschwanden Rahel
4. 1995 1:20.39,5 6.47,4 3. 6F EliteRSG Gießen BIEHLERD-NordheimBetz Svenja
5. 1986 1:21.04,6 7.12,5 4. 308F EliteRDR Italia TeamKlostersGantenbein Corina

6. 1991 1:21.08,2 7.16,1 5. 12F EliteAndy Schleck Cycles Immo LoschAarauWeiss Sandra
7. 1996 1:26.20,2 12.28,1 6. 316F EliteVelo67 / VC HorgenThalwilForrer Aglaia
8. 1998 1:27.13,5 13.21,4 7. 7F EliteRSG Gießen BiehlerD-MurgBieber Helena

Total klassiert: 8
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(50) Herren U23, U19, U17
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1. 1999 1:03.54,2 ------ 1. 106H U23Velo Club MendrisioSchweizHellemose Absjorn
2. 1998 1:04.25,4 0.31,2 2. 133H U23Thömus RN Swiss Bike Team / VS SurselvaChurAlbin Vital
3. 2004 1:04.48,1 0.53,9 1. 329H U17Stevens Schubert Racing Team / Rad Union WangenD-Weiler-SimmerbergHerzog Emil
4. 1999 1:04.55,5 1.01,3 3. 189H U23KTM PROTEK DAMAI-Airuno (LC)Zanotti Juri
5. 2001 1:05.06,1 1.11,9 4. 291H U23RSC Aaretal MünsingenGrossaffolternBlum Elia

6. 2000 1:05.31,1 1.36,9 5. 231H U23TSG 1847 LeutkirchD-BiberachHerrmann Matthias
7. 2000 1:06.33,6 2.39,4 6. 78H U23RRC ThunSpiezImboden Simon
8. 2002 1:07.10,9 3.16,7 1. 107H U19VC Bürglen-MärwilAltnauJenni Luca
9. 2003 1:07.12,0 3.17,8 2. 154H U19VC LUGANOCastroAimi Samuel

10. 2002 1:07.16,2 3.22,0 3. 206H U19RSC WettingenWettingenReichen Yannick

11. 1999 1:07.30,6 3.36,4 7. 95H U23RMV ChurChurBricalli Andrea Jean-Paul
12. 1998 1:07.31,0 3.36,8 8. 342H U23BernSchriber Noah
13. 2001 1:07.31,5 3.37,3 9. 233H U23Team Humard Vélo-PassionBaselKlahre Jakob
14. 2001 1:08.30,3 4.36,1 10. 102H U23Velo Club MendrisioSchweizFumagalli Federico
15. 2001 1:09.15,6 5.21,4 11. 110H U23Cogeas Compressport Cycling TeamSt-Martin VSRossier Thibault

16. 1999 1:09.25,9 5.31,7 12. 64H U23TAURUSDussnangIvekovic Carry
17. 2001 1:09.39,4 5.45,2 13. 87H U23Cogeas Compressport Cycling Team / Vélo club EchalMontagny-YverdonRoth Vincent
18. 2001 1:09.57,6 6.03,4 14. 85H U23RMV Chur-RaiffeisenChurBieler Dominik
19. 2004 1:10.42,5 6.48,3 2. 72H U17VC Sursee-CreabetonOberkirch LUMüller Jonas
20. 2002 1:10.43,2 6.49,0 4. 219H U19GS Russi/ RV MerishausenMerishausenWanner Linus

21. 2002 1:10.44,3 6.50,1 5. 88H U19RMV Chur-Raiffeisen-Vögele / Cubestore ChurFelsbergZüger Andrin
22. 2002 1:11.39,6 7.45,4 6. 348H U19Bauer Sport Cycling TeamFlawilGätzi
23. 2002 1:11.41,0 7.46,8 7. 145H U19Bsk graf..Rv AltenrheinDiepoldsauWeder Justin
24. 2001 1:11.57,2 8.03,0 15. 68H U23VC Eschenbach / Active SportmanagementRieden SGDobler Kenny
25. 2002 1:11.59,5 8.05,3 8. 101H U19TSPZO / RV WetzikonBrüttenEgli Damian

26. 2002 1:12.00,7 8.06,5 9. 238H U19velo club LuganoMendrisioPetrogalli Ivangabriel
27. 2001 1:12.01,1 8.06,9 16. 164H U23Thömus / RN Swiss Bike Team-Young StarsChurSpescha Janis
28. 2001 1:12.34,8 8.40,6 17. 46H U23VCA AllschwilAllschwilFox Karim I
29. 2001 1:13.10,7 9.16,5 18. 131H U23RV der Stadt Arbon / bischibikes/kopierpapier. chMörschwilStadler Nils
30. 2001 1:14.33,7 10.39,5 19. 100H U23RC 1886 VillingenD-BrigachtalBrugger Luca

31. 2004 1:14.41,7 10.47,5 3. 205H U17VC MendrisioCamorinoPradella Zenith
32. 2002 1:15.10,6 11.16,4 10. 282H U19RV Sulz Fixträger AGFrickBurger Joeö
33. 2002 1:15.30,0 11.35,8 11. 210H U19Bundicycling.ch / VC SurselvaChurSchätti Jon
34. 2002 1:15.55,9 12.01,7 12. 289H U19Susobike TrekWalenstadtbergWildhaber Niklas
35. 2003 1:16.04,9 12.10,7 13. 161H U19VELO CLUB LUGANOI-Milano (MI)Nulli O Rinalducci Mattia

36. 2004 1:16.22,7 12.28,5 4. 74H U17VC Sursee-CreabetonNeuenkirchThalmann Armin
37. 2001 1:16.42,4 12.48,2 20. 251H U23RV Ersigen / GS WütrichBurgdorfHeiniger Lars
38. 2002 1:19.07,2 15.13,0 14. 232H U19Velo club LuganoPurascaHochstrasser Loris
39. 2002 1:23.10,1 19.15,9 15. 52H U19RSC Aaretal-MünsingenHeitenriedSchmutz Nicolas
40. 1998 1:26.44,4 22.50,2 21. 199H U23BauersportCyclingteamWettingenGujer Jon

41. 2004 1:34.18,9 30.24,7 5. 137H U17EBS Orthopädie SG Racing Team/IG Radsport OstschweObereggEnzler Joel

Total klassiert: 41
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